ELECTRIC
HEATING
CATALOG
ELECTRIC
HEATING
CATALOG
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
TYPE

24.0 200.00 115.39 66.69 100.00 57.80 86.65
25.0 208.34 120.20 69.48 104.17 60.21 90.26
30.0 250.00 144.23 83.37 125.00 72.25 108.31
35.0 291.67 168.27 97.27 145.84 84.30 126.36
40.0 333.34 192.31 111.16 166.67 96.34 144.41
45.0 375.00 216.35 125.06 187.50 108.38 162.46
50.0 416.67 240.39 138.95 208.34 120.43 180.51
55.0 458.34 264.43 152.85 229.17 132.47 198.56
60.0 500.00 288.47 166.75 250.00 144.51 216.61
Electric Current Table
Page 27
Cross Reference Chart
Electric Baseboard Heater 240/208V
Other Products
Model Watts Berko Chromalox Markel Qmark
EBHB0300 300/225 2542W BN/BL-2203W31 H 2903 QMK-2542W
EBHB0500 500/375 2542-6W BN/BL-2805W31 H 2905 QMK-25426W
EBHB0750 750/563 2543W BN/BL-3907W31 H 2907 QMK-2543W
EBHB1000 1000/750 2544W BN/BL-4810W31 H 2910 QMK-2544W
EBHB1250 1250/938 2545W BN/BL-5712W31 H 2912 QMK-2545W
EBHB1500 1500/1125 2546W BN/BL-6615W31 H 2915 QMK-2546W
EBHB1750 1750/1313 - BN/BL-7517W31 H 2917 -
EBHB2000 2000/1500 2548W BN/BL-8420W31 H 2920 QMK-2548W
EBHB2250 2250/1688 - BN/BL-9322W31 - -
EBHB2500 2500/1875 2540-8W BN/BL-10225W31 - QMK-25408W
Model Page Berko Cadet Electromode
Chromalox King Markel Qmark Raywall
EHC Commercial Wall Heater 19
VFK, FRA/